OCEAN STATE TRANSIT
top Locations For WK 5AM WEST KINGSTON ES WEST KINGSTON I

Bus:5

7:55 am START 3461 KINGSTOWN RD

7:59 am STOP HUNDRED ACRE POND RD & ESTELLE DR
8:00 am STOP 221 ESTELLE DR

8:02 am STOP 160 HUNDRED ACRE POND RD

8:02 am STOP 115 HUNDRED ACRE POND RD

8:04 am STOP 812 FAIRGROUNDS RD

8:05 am STOP 450 FAIRGROUNDS RD

8:06 am STOP 416 FAIRGROUNDS RD

8:07 am STOP 3721 KINGSTOWN RD

8:08 am STOP 3939 KINGSTOWN RD.

8:12 am STOP 685 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:13 am STOP 241 DUGWAY BRIDGE RD

8:15 am STOP DUGWAY BRIDGE RD @ QUEENS RIVER DR
8:17 am STOP QUEENS RIVER DR @ FORK

8:23 am STOP GLEN ROCK RD @ KENYON PT

8:25 am STOP JAMES TRL @ GARDINER RD

8:27 am STOP 641 GLEN ROCK RD

8:31 am STOP 1010 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:32 am STOP 850 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:32 am STOP 810 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:34 am STOP 590 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:35 am STOP LAUREL LANE@FAIRVIEW

8:36 am STOP USQUEPAUGH RD @ WOODED GROVE CIR
8:37 am STOP 280 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:37 am STOP 240 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:38 am STOP 182 USQUEPAUGH RD

8:45 am DEST WEST KINGSTON ES



OCEAN STATE TRANSIT
top Locations For WK 7AM WEST KINGSTON ES WEST KINGSTON I

Bus:7

8:03 am START 79 FRANK AVE

8:05 am STOP 319 WAITES CORNER RD

8:06 am STOP 465 WAITES CORNER RD

8:08 am STOP 2164 S COUNTY TRL

8:10 am STOP SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE @ ERICA CT
8:10 am STOP SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE @ GRACE'S LN
8:12 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ CANOPY LN
8:12 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ RUMFORD LN
8:13 am STOP GRACE'SLN @ ECHO LN

8:14 am STOP GRACE'S LN @ CINNAMON LN
8:15 am STOP PARSON'S LN @ AUTUMN LN
8:18 am STOP 187 SIR MICHAEL CIRCLE
8:21 am STOP 1979 SOUTH COUNTY TRL
8:23 am STOP 2545 S COUNTY TR

8:24 am STOP 58 SAND TURN RD

8:25 am STOP 165 SAND TURN RD

8:26 am STOP 199 SAND TURN RD

8:26 am STOP 243 SAND TURN RD

8:27 am STOP 271 SAND TURN RD

8:28 am STOP 429 SAND TURN RD

8:29 am STOP 43 MONTICELLI DR

8:34 am STOP 842 WAITES CORNER RD

8:42 am DEST WEST KINGSTON ES



OCEAN STATE TRANSIT
op Locations For WK 14AM WEST KINGSTON ES WEST KINGSTON

Bus:14

8:02 am START 149 LIBERTY LN

8:03 am STOP 3448 KINGSTOWN RD

8:18 am STOP 1105 SOUTH RD

8:19 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ N PASTURE LN

8:20 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW LN EA
8:21 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & HIGH MEADOW LN WE
8:22 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KINGS RIDGE RD
8:23 am STOP KINGS RIDGE RD @ FOX CT

8:23 am STOP 95 KINGS RIDGE RD

8:24 am STOP 215 KINGS RIDGE RD

8:26 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ WATCH HILL WAY
8:27 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ RIDGE CREST LN
8:28 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD & BRAMBLEWOOD LN
8:29 am STOP CHESTNUT HILL RD @ KENSINGTON CT S
8:31 am STOP HERITAGE DR @ ENTERPRISE TER

8:32 am STOP ENTERPRISE @ VENTURA CIR

8:42 am DEST WEST KINGSTON ES



OCEAN STATE TRANSIT
op Locations For WK 16AM WEST KINGSTON ES WEST KINGSTON

Bus:16

8:04 am START 2813 S COUNTY TRL

8:05 am STOP 3029 SOUTH COUNTY TR

8:14 am STOP 2900 KINGSTOWN RD

8:17 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ SYLVAN WAY
8:19 am STOP BISCUIT CITY RD @ HIGGINS DR
8:22 am STOP WHITE HORN DR @ BERRY HILL LN
8:23 am STOP 333 WHITE HORN DR

8:25 am STOP WHITE HORN DR @ BERRY HILL LN
8:26 am STOP 174 WHITE HORN DR

8:30 am STOP LOWER COLLEGE RD @ BAYBERRY RD
8:30 am STOP 106 BAYBERRY RD

8:38 am STOP 91 PLAINS RD

8:42 am DEST WEST KINGSTON ES



OCEAN STATE TRANSIT
op Locations For WK 19AM WEST KINGSTON ES WEST KINGSTON

Bus:19

7:54 am START 32 OLD NORTH RD

7:55 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ TIMBER MEADOW LN
7:56 am STOP 39 BRIAR LN

7:58 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ BRIAR LN

8:00 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ FRANZISKA NORING LAN
8:02 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ KINGSTON HILL CT
8:03 am STOP OLD NORTH RD @ DIANE DR

8:05 am STOP OLD NORTH RD & BEAN FARM DR

8:10 am STOP 1236 STONY FORT RD

8:15 am STOP 636 STONY FORT RD

8:16 am STOP 308 STONY FORT RD

8:23 am STOP SOUTH RD @ BROWNS FARM DR

8:25 am STOP SOUTH RD @ CLARK LN

8:30 am STOP SOUTH RD @ LINDEN DR

8:31 am STOP 1559 SOUTH RD

8:32 am STOP SOUTH RD @ CLARK LN

8:33 am STOP MARION RD @ THISTLEDOWN LN

8:34 am STOP 166 LITTLE REST RD

8:36 am END LITTLE REST RD @ KINGSTOWN RD
8:42 am DEST WEST KINGSTON ES



OCEAN STATE TRANSIT
op Locations For WK 29AM WEST KINGSTON ES WEST KINGSTON

Bus:29

7:59 am START 1183 KINGSTOWN RD

7:59 am STOP 480 HIGH ST

8:02 am STOP 1208 KINGSTOWN ROAD

8:04 am STOP MEADOW BROOK WAY @ MAILBOXES

8:07 am STOP KINGSTOWN RD @ ROLENS DR

8:11 am STOP 364 CURTIS CORNER RD

8:15 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ BAPTIST CHURCH
8:16 am STOP CURTIS CORNER RD @ CEDAR HOLLOW RD
8:19 am STOP 1313 CURTIS CORNER RD/1313E CURTIS CO
8:19 am STOP 1345 CURTIS CORNER RD

8:20 am STOP 1897 MINISTERIAL RD

8:21 am STOP 2048 MINISTERIAL RD

8:21 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ DARLENE DR

8:24 am STOP MINISTERIAL RD @ LARKIN POND RD N
8:29 am STOP FAIRGROUNDS RD @ SHICKASHEEN WAY
8:31 am STOP 881 LIBERTY LANE

8:35 am STOP 2840 SOUTH COUNTY TR

8:36 am END 2812 S COUNTY TRL

8:42 am DEST WEST KINGSTON ES



